Date

09/01

09/08

09/15

09/22

09/29

10/06

10/13

Time

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

Largo High School
2016 — 2017

Junior Varsity Football Schedule

Location

At Seminole High School Seminole Stadium
Countryside High School Packer Stadium
at East Lake High School East Lake Stadium
Dunedin High School Packer Stadium
At Clearwater High School Clearwater Stadium
Tarpon Springs High School Packer Stadium
Palm Harbor University High School Packer Stadium

JV Coach: James Devins

Athletic Director: Jonathan Marina

Athletic Coordinator: James Casey
(727) 588-3758

www.largo-hs.pcsb.org



