Largo High School 2016 – 2017 Junior Varsity Football Schedule

Date	Time		Location
09/01	7:00	At Seminole High School	Seminole Stadium
09/08	7:00	Countryside High School	Packer Stadium
09/15	7:00	at East Lake High School	East Lake Stadium
09/22	7:00	Dunedin High School	Packer Stadium
09/29	7:00	At Clearwater High School	Clearwater Stadium
10/06	7:00	Tarpon Springs High School	Packer Stadium
10/13	7:00	Palm Harbor University High School	Packer Stadium



JV Coach:	James Devins	
Athletic Director:	Jonathan Marina	
Athletic Coordinator:	James Casey	
(727) 588-3758		
www.largo-hs.pcsb.org		